
CLASSIFIEDS 

Not just another Turf Cover! 

Featuring 
the NEW 
Air Flow 

^SystemD 

FOR SALE 

Minimizes temperature fluctuations • Protects from 
ice damage, crown hydration and desiccation 

Lightweight and durable for years of 
easy installation & storage. 

GreenJacket.com/gci 888-786-2683 

Discount 
Small Engines & Parts 

Small engines & parts 
from Briggs & Stratton, Kohler, 

Tecumseh, Robin and more. 
www.smallenginesuppliers.com 

Also, look up your o w n parts 
and buy online at 

www.smallenginepartssuppliers.com 

Winter Problems? 
Get the IMPERMEABLE barrier! 

HELP WANTED 

MID-AMERICA GOLF AND 
LANDSCAPE, INC. 

Is seeking qualified Superintendents, 
Irrigation supervisors, operators, 

and labors for Sports fields and Golf 
Course construction projects. 

Please send resumes to Rick Boylan at 
RBoylan@Mid-AmericaGolf.com 

MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS 

ATTENTION 
OWNERS/BUYERS 

Th ink ing of b u y i n g or selling 
y o u r Go l f Course Business/ 

Commercia l Real Estate? 
Specializing In: 

•GOLF COURSES 
• G O L F COURSE C O M M U N I T Y ' S 

•ACQUISITIONS 
CALL: Eddy A. Dingman, CNS 

Coldwell Banker Commercial NRT 
National Golf & Marina 

Properties Group 
847-313-4633 

Eddy@nationalgolfandmanna.com 
www.nationalgolfandmarina.com 

SEEDS 

NATIVE SEEDS 
Largest distributor of native 

seed east of the Mississippi, from 
Canada to Florida! We specialize in 
upland to wetland sites, including 

bioengineering for riparian sites. Your 
native seed source. 

Contact ERNST SEEDS today. 
www.ernstseed.com - 800/873-3321 

MAXIMIZE 
YOUR ADVERTISING DOLLARS 

Please contact 
Bonnie Velikonya 

at 800-456-0707 or 
bvelikonya@gie.net. 

Let us help you get the word out. 
Golf Course Industry Article Reprint Services 

E-mail: reprints@gie.net or 
call 800-456-0707 to learn more. 

I COMPANY WEBSITE PAGE I 

Agrium Advanced Technologies www.aatdirectsolutions.com 20-21* 

AMVAC www.amvac-chemical.com 15 

Aquatrols www.aquatrols.com 29 

Audubon International www.auduboninternational.org 11 

BASF www. bettertu rf. basf. us 35 

Becker Underwood www.beckerunderwood.com 43 

Clivus Multrum www.clivusmultrum.com 56 

Club Car www.clubcar.com 2-3 

Cushman www.cushman.com 39 

Foley United www.foleyunited.com 47 

Gemplers Inc. www.gemplers.com 32 

Grigg Brothers www.griggbros.com 19 

Jacobsen www.jacobsengolf.com 4-5,60 

JRM www.jrmonline.com 26 

Lebanon Turf Products www.lebanonturf.com 45 
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Neary Technologies www.nearytec.com 41 

PBI/Gordon Corp. www.pbigordon.com 9*,33 

Petro Canada www.ci vitastu rf.com 51 

Plant Food Systems www.plantfoodsystems.com 55 

Redox Chemicals www.redoxturf.com 49 

Sipcam/Advan www.sipcamadvan.com 59 

STEC www.stecequipment.com 23 

Superthrive, LP www.superthrive.com 44 

Syngenta Professional 
Products 

www. 
syngenta professional products, 
com 

27 

Turf Diognostics & Design www.turfco.com 26 

Valent www.valentpro.com 53 

Ventrac www.ventrac.com/golf 10 

Winfield Solutions www.winfield.com 7 
^denotes regional advertising 
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